
ARCHITECTS & BUILDERS 
Pine Canyon



Alexander Studio 
Chris Alexander • 928.774.3065  
christopher@alexanderstudio.net 

Architectural Design Studio 
Aude Stang • 928.606.6735  
audestang@archdstudio.com

Centre Sky Architecture 
Jamie Daugaard • 406.995.7572  

jamie@centresky.com

Dale Gardon Design 
Dale Gardon • 480.948.9666  
dgd@dalegardondesign.com

Daniel Eastburn  
623.581.1163  

danieleastburn@cox.net

Design Resources 
Ken Sandelin • 505. 989.3628  

sandelins@msn.com

HOZHO Engineering 
Alton L. Williams • 928.864.7198  

awilliams@hozho-eng.com

Reece & Rowe Architects
Ty Reece • 928.699.7644  

ty@rararchitects.com

Shapes and Forms Architects 
Steve Dorsett • 928.213.9626  

steve@shapes-forms.com

Smith Architects
Ryan Smith • 928.779.5993  

r.smith@smith-arc.com

SW Fine Line Design
Scott Wilkinson • 928.853.6611  
swfinelinedesign@gmail.com

Tate Studios
Mark Tate • 480.948.3517  

markt@tate-studio.com

Urban Design Associates
Lee Hutchison • 480.946.4067  

lee@uda.email

ARCHITECTS

NOTE – The individuals and companies on this list have indicated their willingness to provide services to Pine Canyon lot-owners and 
homeowners. Pine Canyon has not investigated any of them and cannot recommend or endorse any particular person or company, or 
warrant their availability, their reliability or their competence. We encourage your feedback on any of these individuals or companies 

(please share your comments with Deana Keck at deana@pinecanyon.net or 928.779.5700) and, as we have comments from our 
homeowners, we will update this list to make the feedback available to others.
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Builders Showcase 
Jon Poindexter • 928.556.0856  
homes@builders-showcase.net 

Everest Construction 
Dave Davison • 928.853.5972  

everstdl05@live.com

Foundations Building & Development 
Nick Barreras • 480.299.0200  

fbd@foundationsbd.com

Graves-Harshman Co, Inc. 
Jim Graves • 928.699.8884  
gravesharshman@gmail.com

Harmony Builders  
Kevin Baltzell • 928.779.2347  

kevin@harmonybuildersinc.com

High Caliber Construction 
Evan Womble • 928.699.5188  

evan@hcnaz.com

HSH Construction 
David Sweet • 928.774.7539  

valsweet@msn.com

Performance Residential 
Marko B. Boyko • 602.881.1088  

marko@performance-residential.com

Ramsey Construction
Tom Ramsey • 928.380.1040  

ramseyconstruction1@msn.com

Salcito Custom Homes
Anthony Salcito • 480.585.5065  

anthony@salcito.com

Stilley Tulloss Design Build Group
Mike Tulloss • 928.699.6968  

mike@stdbg.com

BUILDERS

SURVEYORS

Aspen Survey 
Tom Butler • 928.522.3359  

aspen-surveying.weebly.com

Martin Land Surveys, Inc. 
Martin Martin • 928.853.2298  
martinlandsurveys@gmail.com 

Northland Exploration Surveys 
Kenneth Krenke & Michael Stark • 928.774.5058  

aspen528.com
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